
TP-Link TL-SG1210P 10-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch With 8-Port PoE+

Product Specification

Brand TP-Link

Model TL-SG1210P

Type 10-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 8-Port PoE+

Interface 8 PoE+ 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 Ports | 1 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 Port | 1 Gigabit SFP Slot

FAN Fanless

Power
Supply

External Power Adapter(Output: 53.5VDC / 1.31A)

Max.
Packet
Forwarding
Rate

14.88 Mpps

Ports Standard: 802.3at/802.3af compliant | PoE Ports: Port1- Port 8 | PoE Power Budget: 63W

Mac
Address
Table

4K

Jumbo
Frame

16 KB

Switching
Capacity

20 Gbps



Network
Media

10BASE-T: UTP category 3, 4, 5 cable (maximum 100m) | EIA/TIA-568 100Ω STP (maximum 100m) | 100BASE-TX: UTP
category 5, 5e cable (maximum 100m) | EIA/TIA-568 100Ω STP (maximum 100m) | 1000BASE-T: UTP category 5, 5e, 6 or
above cable (maximum 100m) | EIA/TIA-568 100Ω STP (maximum 100m) | 1000BASE-X MMF, SMF




